
Date Company Name Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

What was 

Purchased?

4/11/18 Walker River Cons. Rich 775-335-9289 rich@wrc-inc.net AEC #1

4/12/18 Walker River Cons. Rich 775-335-9289 rich@wrc-inc.net AEC # 2 plans & specs

4/12/18 Applied Mechanical Roy 7753314455 Royc@applied-mech.com AEC #3  plans and specs

4/12/18 Savage and Son Marlys 7756839246 marlyst@savageandson.com AEC # 4 plans and specs

4/13/18 Building  Control Services Tom Hulbert 775-826-8998 thul bert@bcsnv.com AEC#5 plans-specs

4/16/18 Ranger Construction Kurt Jameson 7753596611 kjameson@rangerconstructioninc.com AEC #6 plans and specs

4/17/18 Western NV Supply Kimberly Doyle 775-236-5661 clittle@wnmech.com AEC #7 plans & specs

4/19/18 King Construction jim king 775-745-9575 fernleydirt@aol.com AEC#8 plans&specs

4/19/18 Alpine Heating and Air Amanda Carter 775-432-6254 acarter@alpineheatingandair.com

AEC#9 plans and specs 1/2 
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4/12/18 Creekside Electric Jim 775-841-5558 jim@creekside-electric.com Set #N-1

TMWA Document Holder's List

PWP Bid No.:  WA-2018-158

 Title:  Chalk Bluff Water Treatment Plant HVAC Upgrades

4/23/2018
Page 1

mailto:jim@creekside-electric.com


Date Company Name Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

What was 

Purchased?

4/5/18 Fleet Heating and Air Bob Heeb 775-358-0744 fleetbheeb@aol.com S-1

4/6/18 Placer Electric Kelly Krick 916-698-9176 kellyk@placerelectric.com S-2

4/9/18 D & D Plumbing Waylon Lowery 775-360-2015 wlowery@ddplumbing.com S-3

4/9/18

Mt. Rose Heating & Air 

Conditioning Jay Morris 775-329-8384 sbingham@mtrosehvac.com S-4

4/13/18

Automated Temperature Controls, 

Inc Peter Sellman 775-826-7700 peter.sellman@atc-nv.com S-5

4/16/18 DMG Reno, INC Megan Maes 775-200-1394 megan.maes@dmgn.com S-6

4/18/18 Intermountain Electric Angel Ojeda 775-850-3600 lojeda@imelect.com S-7

4/19/18 Triumph Electric Ryan Flickinger 775-355-1965 ryan@triumphelectricreno.com S-8

4/20/18 Quality Control Systems Rich Massa 775-356-1691 rich@qcsnv.com S-9
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2/23/01 Smith Mechanical Debbie 775-359-8822 smioffice@sbcglobal.net S-10
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